
Buses from UCD Belfield

Destination Finder

Heuston

Heuston

Palmerstown

Chapelizod

Islandbridge

Esker Hill
Lucan
Village

Backweston

Ballyoulster

Celbridge
Aghards

Salesian College
Leixlip

Dodsboro
Dublin Port

DUNDRUM

Terenure

Rathfarnham

Nutgrove

Churchtown

Roebuck Road

Rialto

Crumlin (Ashleaf)

St Agnes Road

Sundrive Road

Dolphin’s Barn

Bird Avenue
Milltown

Road

Dartry Road

Rathmines

Baldoyle

Maynooth

Maynooth
(Kingsbury)

Easton

Fairview/Marino

North Strand

Connolly/Busáras

Blakestown
Collinstown

(Intel)

Donnycarney

Clontarf

Coolock

Darndale

continues to Portmarnock Bridge,
Sainthelens, Malahide and Seabury

continues to Malahide and Portmarnock

Merrion SquarePearse
Ballsbridge

Sandymount
(St John’s Church)Merrion

Vincent’s HospitalRTE

Blackrock

Blackthorn

Sandyford Road
(for Dundrum SC and Balally)

Marley Grange

Ballinteer Sandyford
Industrial Estate

Leopardstown
Heights

Kilgobbin

Belarmine

Stillorgan (Shopping Centre)

Foxrock
Church

Stillorgan
Grove

Newtown/
Castlebyrne

Deansgrange

Mount Merrion
Avenue

Rochestown
Avenue

Kill Of The Grange

Mounttown

Glengeary
Roundabout

DÚN LAOGHAIRE

Sandycove
& Glasthule

Bullock Harbour

Dalkey

Cornelscourt Loughlinstown

Shankill

KilmacanogueNewcastle

Kilcoole

Charlesland

Greystones

Bray Southern Cross

BRAY

Blackhall
Place

BLANCHARDSTOWN CENTRE

Ashtown

Ongar

Navan Road

Prussia Street

Stoneybatter

O’Connell Street

Parnell Square

Mater

D’Olier/Westmoreland

Trinity

Liffey
Quays

St Stephen’s Green

Donnybrook

Baggot Street

Leeson Street

Old Cabra Road

Navan Road
Parkway

Blakestown

Huntstown

Hartstown
Castaheany

Charnwood

Allendale

Mountjoy
Square

Bonnybrook

Clare Hall
Swords Manor

SWORDS Main Street

Fosterstown (Boroimhe) Holywell

Swords (Pavilions)

Applewood

Whitechurch

Phibsboro

Dublin Airport

Phoenix Park
(Infirmary Road and Zoo)

Ringsend

Grand
Canal Quay

Stillorgan (Luas)

Kilmacud

Lucan
Bypass

Lucan Road
(Liffey Valley)

145

17

66x

67x

32x142

7d

46a

17

7b

7b

7d

7d

25x

84x

47 118

7b

14584x

47

39a 27x

7b 7d

700

116

46e

116

46a

FOSTER’S AVE

FO

STERBROOK

G
LEN

O
M

EN
A

 PA
R

K

TRIMLESTON RDWOODBINE AVE

TRIMLESTON PARK

WOODBINE ROAD

SEA
FI

E
LD

 R
O

A
D

SE A FI E
L

D
 C

R
E

S
C

E
N

T

N11    STILLORG
A

N
 RO

A
D

University College DublinUniversity College DublinUniversity College Dublin

4953

2009

767

2084

769

768

2007

2008

763

877

4952

2070

39a32x27x25x

25x

7d7b
67x66x51x 14511677x

77x

47

46a41x

41x

39a25x7d7b
46a41x 66x46e

11667x 145118

27x

27x

25x7d7b

145

700

11811684x

39a

39a

17

32x

32x

46a41x

4746e

142

67x

67x

66x

66x

4746a
177d7b

145116

4746a
177d7b

145116

47

46a
46e

177d7b
118 145116

47

46a
46e

17

7d7b

118
145

116

47

46a17

7d7b

145

84x

116

765

41x

St Anne’s Park
and Gardens

North
Bull

Island

Dublin
Harbour

Dublin
Bay

Phoenix Park

39a

KEY

Transfer Points
Locations where it is possible to change
to a different form of transport

Rail (DART, COMMUTER or Intercity)

Tram (Luas Green line)

Tram (Luas Red line)

Bus coach (regional or intercity)

Park & Ride (larger car parks)

Ferry Port

Points of Interest

Hospital

Public Park

Geographic map inset only

Bus stop and stop number

Bus route serving stop

Bus route terminus

Bus route

Principal stop

Bus route terminus

47

7b

763

KEY

Transfer Points
Locations where it is possible to change
to a different form of transport

Rail (DART, COMMUTER or Intercity)

Tram (Luas Green line)

Tram (Luas Red line)

Bus coach (regional or intercity)

Park & Ride (larger car parks)

Ferry Port

Bus route

Principal stop

Bus route terminus7b

39a

Points of Interest

Hospital

Public Park

Geographic map inset only

Bus stop and stop number

Bus route serving stop

Bus route terminus

47

763



A

Aghards 67x 768, 769, 4952

Allendale 39a 767, 768, 769

Applewood 41x 768, 769, 4953 

Ashtown 39a 767, 768, 769

B

Backweston 67x 768, 769, 4952

Baggot Street 25x 768, 769, 4953

39a 767, 768, 769

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Baldoyle 32x 768, 4952

Ballinteer 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Ballsbridge 27x 4952

Ballyoulster 67x 768, 769, 4952

Belarmine 47 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Bird Avenue 17 763, 765, 2070

142 877

Blackhall Place 39a 767, 768, 769

Blackrock 17 765, 2007, 2008,

2009

Blackthorn 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Blakestown 39a 767, 768, 769

66x 768, 769, 4952

Blanchardstown Centre 39a 767, 768, 769

Bonnybrook 27x 4952

Bray 145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Bray Southern Cross 84x 2007

Bullock Harbour 7d 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

C

Castaheany 39a 767, 768, 769

Celbridge 67x 768, 769, 4952

Chapelizod 66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Charlesland 84x 2007

Charnwood 39a 767, 768, 769

Churchtown 17 763, 765, 2070

Clare Hall 27x 4952

Clontarf 32x 768, 4952

Collinstown (Intel) 66x 768, 769, 4952

Connolly/Busáras 27x 4952

32x 768, 4952

Coolock 27x 4952

Cornelscourt 84x 2007

145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Crumlin (Ashleaf) 17 763, 765, 2070

D

Dalkey 7d 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Darndale 27x 4952

Dartry Road 142 877

Deansgrange 7d, 46a 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Dodsboro 25x 768, 769, 4953

D’Olier/Westmoreland 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116, 768, 769, 2070

118, 145

25x 768, 769, 4953

47 768

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Dolphin’s Barn 17 763, 765, 2070

Donnybrook 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116, 768, 769, 2070

118, 145

25x, 41x 768, 769, 4953

32x 768, 4952

39a 767, 768, 769

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

84x 768

Donnycarney 27x 4952

Dublin Airport 700 768

Dún Laoghaire 46a 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Dundrum 17 763, 765, 2070

E

Easton 66x 768, 769, 4952

Esker Hill 25x 768, 769, 4953

F

Fairview/Marino 27x 4952

32x 768, 4952

Fosterstown (Boroimhe) 41x 768, 769, 4953

Foxrock Church 7d, 46a, 145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

84x 2007

G

Glengeary Roundabout 7d 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Grand Canal Quay 47 798

Greystones 84x 2007

H

Hartstown 39a 767, 768, 769

Heuston 25x 768, 769, 4953

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

145 768, 769, 2070

Holywell 142 877

Huntstown 39a 767, 768, 769

I

Islandbridge 66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

K

Kilcoole 84x 2007

Kilgobbin 47 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Kill Of The Grange 7b, 7d, 46a 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Kilmacanogue 145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Kilmacud 47, 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

L

Leeson Street 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116, 768, 769, 2070

118, 145

32x 768, 4952

41x 768, 769, 4953

84x 768

142 877

Leixlip 66x 768, 769, 4952

Leopardstown Heights 47 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Liffey Quays 25x 768, 769, 4953

39a 767, 768, 769

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

142 877

145 768, 769, 2070

Loughlinstown 84x 2007

145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Lucan Bypass 66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Lucan Road (Liffey Valley) 25x 768, 769, 4953

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Lucan Village 25x 768, 769, 4953

M

Malahide 32x 768, 4952

142 877

Marley Grange 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Mater 46a 768, 769, 2070

Maynooth 66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Maynooth (Kingsbury) 66x 768, 769, 4952

Merrion 29x 4952

Merrion Square 27x 4952

Milltown Road 142 877

Mount Merrion Avenue 17 765, 2007, 2008,

2009

Mountjoy Square 7b, 7d, 46e 768, 769, 2070

Mounttown 46a 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

N

Navan Road 39a 767, 768, 769

Navan Road Parkway 39a 767, 768, 769

Newcastle 84x 2007 

Newtown/Castlebyrne 7b 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

North Strand 32x 768, 4952

Nutgrove 17 763, 765, 2070

O

O’Connell Street 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116 768, 769, 2070

Old Cabra Road 39a 767, 768, 769

Ongar 39a 767, 768, 769

P

Palmerstown 25x 768, 769, 4953

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

Parnell Square 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116 768, 769, 2070

Pearse 27x 4952

47 768

Phibsboro 46a 768, 769, 2070

Phoenix Park 46a 768, 769, 2070

(Infirmary Road and Zoo)

Portmarnock 142 877

Portmarnock Bridge 32x 768, 4952

Prussia Street 39a 767, 768, 769

46a 768, 769, 2070

Destination Route Stop No. Destination Route Stop No. Destination Route Stop No.

Information correct from March 2014 (Map D15-02/2014) Design and Cartography by Pindar Creative  01296 390100  www.pindarcreative.co.uk

Destination Finder

R

Rathfarnham 17 763, 765, 2070

Rathmines 142 877

Rialto 17 763, 765, 2070

Ringsend 47 768

Rochestown Avenue 7b 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Roebuck Road 17 763, 765, 2070

RTE 27x 4952

47 768

S

St Agnes Road 17 763, 765, 2070

Sainthelens 32x 768, 4952

St Stephen’s Green 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116, 768, 769, 2070

118, 145

25x, 41x 768, 769, 4953

32x 768, 4952

39a 767, 768, 769

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

84x 768

142 877

Salesian College 67x 768, 769, 4952

Sandycove and Glasthule 7d 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Sandyford Industrial Estate 47, 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Sandyford Road 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

(for Dundrum SC and Balally)

Sandymount (St John’s Church) 47 768

Seabury 32x 768, 4952

Shankill 7b, 145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Stillorgan (Luas) 47, 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Stillorgan (Shopping Centre) 7b, 7d, 46a, 116, 145 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

84x 2007

Stillorgan Grove 7b 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Stoneybatter 39a 767, 768, 769

Sundrive Road 17 763, 765, 2070

Swords Main Street 41x 768, 769, 4953

Swords Manor 41x 768, 769, 4953

Swords (Pavilions) 41x 768, 769, 4953

T

Terenure 17 763, 765, 2070

Trinity 7b, 7d, 46a, 46e, 116, 768, 769, 2070

118, 145

25x, 41x 768, 769, 4953

32x 768, 4952

39a 767, 768, 769

66x, 67x 768, 769, 4952

84x 768

142 877

V

Vincent’s Hospital 27x 4952

47 768

W

Whitechurch 116 763, 2007, 2008, 2009

Destination Route Stop No.

Find the time of the next bus* from any bus stop, or plan your journey – go to www.transportforireland.ie or download the Transport For Ireland Apps for Android and Apple devices.
* Dublin Bus only

KilmacanogueNewcastle

Kilcoole

14584x

Ferry Port
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Find the time of the next bus* from any bus stop, or plan your journey – go to www.transportforireland.ie or download the Transport For Ireland Apps for Android and Apple devices.
* Dublin Bus only


